
Sandwiches
Choose from white or malted brown bloomer 

Egg & cress 
Cheese & pickle
Tuna & cucumber
Ham & tomato 
Coronation chicken salad
Add crisps (£1.00)
Add fries (£1.50)
Add salad (£1.50)

£5.05
£5.30
£5.80
£6.25
£6.80

Toasties
Choose from white or malted brown bloomer

Cheese - add onion or tomato
Tuna & cheese melt
Ham & cheese
Ham & tomato
Add crisps (£1.00)
Add chips (£1.50)
Add salad (£1.50)

£5.50
£6.25
£6.45
£6.45

12" Pizzas
Margherita – the classic pizza with tomato
sauce and mozzarella
Pepperoni – margherita with pepperoni
Vegetarian – margherita with roasted
vegetables and mozzarella
BBQ chicken – margherita with BBQ chicken
and mozzarella

£14.00

£15.00
£15.00

£15.00

Jacket Potatoes
Served with salad and butter

Plain
Beans
Coronation chicken
Tuna mayo
Cheddar cheese
Chilli beef
Prawn Marie Rose

£6.50
£7.50
£7.75
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50

£10.50

Sports Bar Classics
Loaded cheese nachos with guacamole,
jalapenos, sour cream and salsa 
Add chilli con carne (£3.70)
Stoke club sandwich - triple layered with
chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato and baby gem
lettuce, with salad and fries
Pulled pork and mozzarella baguette with salad
and fries
Brie, bacon and cranberry baguette with salad
and fries
Ham salad wrap with salad and fries
Tuna and cucumber wrap with salad and fries
Coronation chicken wrap with salad and fries
Southern fried chicken wrap with salad and fries

£9.50

£12.70

£10.70

£11.30

£8.50
£8.50
£9.70

£10.50

Light Bites
Soup of the day with bread and butter
Hot dog and onions
Southern fried chicken strips with garnish,
sweet chilli mayo dip and BBQ sauce 
Mozzarella sticks with sweet chilli mayo
Onion rings
Fries
Chips 
Load your fries or chips:
Add cheese (£2.50)
Add pulled pork (£3.50)
Add chilli con carne (£3.70)

£5.20
£5.50
£8.00

£5.85
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

Salads
Caesar salad
Add chicken (£2.00)
Prawn cocktail salad with brown bread

£10.50

£13.00

Mains
Stoke beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato,
red onion chutney and gherkin in a brioche
bun, served with fries
Add cheese (£2.50)
Add bacon (£2.50)
Add pulled pork (£3.50)
Southern fried chicken burger with fries and
garnish
Suffolk smoked ham, double egg and chips
 

Scampi and chips with salad, tartare sauce
and lemon wedge
Creamy garlic chicken and pancetta pasta

£13.00

£14.50

£11.50
£12.95

£12.50

Vegan Options
Vegan cheese burger with gem lettuce, red
onion chutney and gherkin in a ciabatta bun,
served with fries
Vegan feta and falafel salad with mixed
leaves, red onion, roasted red pepper and
cherry tomatoes
Falafel, guacamole and red pepper ciabatta
with cucumber, red onion and tomato mixed
salad
Cajun roasted vegetable pasta with green
pesto dressing

£14.50

£12.25

£8.75

£12.00

Please inform a member of staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Served daily between 12 noon and 9pm

Members receive a 20% discount on food




