Sports Bar at Stoke by Nayland

Served daily between 12 noon and 9pm Members receive a 20% discount on food

Sandwiches

Choose from white or malted brown bloomer

Egg & cress	£5.05
Cheese & pickle	£5.30
Tuna & cucumber	£5.80
Ham & tomato	£6.25
Coronation chicken salad	£6.80

Add crisps (£1.00) Add fries (£1.50) Add salad (£1.50)

Toasties

Choose from white or malted brown bloomer

Cheese - add onion or tomato	£5.50
Tuna & cheese melt	£6.25
Ham & cheese	£6.45
Ham & tomato	£6.45
Add crisps (£1.00)	
Add chips (£1.50)	
Add salad (£1.50)	

Salads

Caesar salad	£10.50
Add chicken (£2.00)	

Prawn cocktail salad with brown bread £13.00

Sports Bar Classics

Loaded cheese nachos with guacamole, jalapenos, sour cream and salsa <i>Add chilli con carne (£3.70)</i>	£9.50
Stoke club sandwich - triple layered with chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato and baby gem lettuce, with salad and fries	£12.70
Pulled pork and mozzarella baguette with salad and fries	£10.70
Brie, bacon and cranberry baguette with salad and fries	£11.30
Ham salad wrap with salad and fries	£8.50
Tuna and cucumber wrap with salad and fries	£8.50

Light Bites

Coronation chicken wrap with salad and fries

Southern fried chicken wrap with salad and fries

Soup of the day with bread and butter	£5.20
Hot dog and onions	£5.50
Southern fried chicken strips with garnish, sweet chilli mayo dip and BBQ sauce	£8.00
Mozzarella sticks with sweet chilli mayo	£5.85
Onion rings	£4.50
Fries	£3.50
Chips	£4.00
Load your fries or chips:	
Add cheese (£2.50)	
Add pulled pork (£3.50)	
Add chilli con carne (£3.70)	

12" Pizzas

Margherita – the classic pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella	£14.00
Pepperoni – margherita with pepperoni	£15.00
Vegetarian – margherita with roasted vegetables and mozzarella	£15.00
BBQ chicken – margherita with BBQ chicken and mozzarella	£15.00

Mains

£13.00

£12.95

£12.50

red onion chutney and gherkin in a brioche bun, served with fries	
Add cheese (£2.50) Add bacon (£2.50) Add pulled pork (£3.50)	
Southern fried chicken burger with fries and garnish	£14.50
Suffolk smoked ham, double egg and chips	£11.50

Stoke beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato,

Scampi and chips with salad, tartare sauce

Creamy garlic chicken and pancetta pasta

and lemon wedge

£9.70

£10.50

Jacket Potatoes

Served with salad and butter		
Plain	£6.50	
Beans	£7.50	
Coronation chicken	£7.75	
Tuna mayo	£7.95	
Cheddar cheese	£8.50	
Chilli beef	£8.50	
Prawn Marie Rose	£10.50	

Vegan Options

Vegan cheese burger with gem lettuce, red onion chutney and gherkin in a ciabatta bun, served with fries	£14.50
Vegan feta and falafel salad with mixed leaves, red onion, roasted red pepper and cherry tomatoes	£12.25
Falafel, guacamole and red pepper ciabatta with cucumber, red onion and tomato mixed salad	£8.75
Cajun roasted vegetable pasta with green pesto dressing	£12.00

Sports Bar at Stoke by Nayland